FF
-S
YB
1Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding - © 2003 - 2005 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
!  WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this product sheet (or catalogue) is for reference only. DO NOT USE this document
as system installation information.

Material Aluminium alloy housing
Finish Gold colour anodisation
Ordering guide:
FF-SYZMIR❏❏❏❏❏04
FF-SYZMIR❏06
FF-SYZMIR❏08
     FF-SYZMIR❏10
FF-SYZMIR❏12
FF-SYZMIR❏14
FF-SYZMIR❏16
FF-SYZMIR❏18
FF-SY❏❏032 and FF-SY❏❏048
FF-SY❏❏064
FF-SY❏❏080
FF-SY❏❏096
FF-SY❏❏112 and FF-SY❏❏128
FF-SY❏❏144
FF-SY❏❏160
FF-SY❏❏176
FF-SYZPA
Adjustable floor standing post
- Compatible with all protection heights
- Horizontal, diagonal and vertical adjustment of light curtains possible
- Quick mounting and easy light curtain adjustment
- 360° rotation of light curtain possible
- Fine adjustment of light curtains in azimuth direction of ±11° ensures an easy alignment
- 700 mm / 27.58 in corner protection for light curtain included
- Base plate can be mounted independently
- Finish: RAL 1021 yellow paint
To be ordered separately as an option.
FF
-S
YB
19Safety Products for Machine Safeguarding - © 2003 - 2005 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
M12 connection boxes
For the connection of muting sensors, restart and TMM switches and muting lamp to the
light curtain
FF-SXZBOX8M12T
IP67 junction box, field-attachable home run cable, M12 8-port configuration.
FF-SXZBOX8M12L02
IP67 junction box, field-attachable home run cable, M12 8-port configuration, prewired
with a 2 m/6.56 ft M12 8-pin cordset.
Cordsets
M12/5 pole
M12 single-ended cordset, female / 5-pin straight for the FF-SYB emitter
FF-SXZCAM125U02 2 m / 6.56 ft length
FF-SXZCAM125U05 5 m / 16.40 ft length
FF-SXZCAM125U10 10 m / 32.8 ft length
Equivalent to the 805000A09M... Micro-change® Series from Brad Harrison
(see vendor catalog for color code)
M12/8 pole
M12 single-ended cordset, female / 8-pin straight for the FF-SYB receiver
FF-SXZCAM128U02 2 m / 6.56 ft length
FF-SXZCAM128U05 5 m / 16.40 ft length
FF-SXZCAM128U10 10 m / 32.8 ft length
Equivalent to the 808000P02M... Micro-change® Series from Brad Harrison
(see vendor catalog for color code)
1: white
2: brown
3: green
4: yellow
5: grey
6: pink
7: blue
8: red
1: brown
2: white
3: blue
4: black
5: green/yellow
Cable connector
FF-SXZCOM125 - M12 screw connector, female / 5 pin straight for the FF-SYB emitter